N

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME

21 BRIDI Arianna

22  CHARLOS Natalia

24 DE FUSCO Giulia
GALLI Ludovica

23  CIRILLO Nicole

27  OLSSON Ellen

26 GERSBAUER Johanna
30 IVANOVA Lidiya
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CHIEF REFEREE
José Eduardo HERNANDEZ

Castellabate (SA) - ITALY

NOC

ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA

AUT
BUL

BORN

10 km + 5 km - LEN CUP

06 NOV 1995
31 MAY 1993
20 AUG 1988
03 MAY 1994
10 FEB 1993
02 MAR 1995
31 AUG 1990
06 MAY 1990

Data Processing & Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

OPEN WATER SWIMMING
EUROPEAN CUP - SUPER FINAL

Results

Women

FINISH

3:20:10.0
3:25:48.7
3:28:51.9
3:31:58.0
3:38:53.5
3:43:13.7
3:50:45.9
3:54:33.9
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GAP POINTS

5:38.7

8:41.9
11:48.0
18:43.5
23:03.7
30:35.9
34:23.9
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